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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lia Breeden478
ASAP

9.400 9.200 9.6509.350 37.600
4 8T 8 1 1

1

Alexis Mura475
World Class - IL

9.000 9.425 9.6259.525 37.575
19 3 1 2T 2

2

Sean Tafuri462
All Olympia

9.550 9.325 9.5259.050 37.450
1 4T 16 5T 3

3

Amber Heltemes468
Twin City Twisters

9.025 9.200 9.6259.275 37.125
17T 8T 9T 2T 4

4

Katherine Locher482
World Class Gym - VA

9.200 9.175 9.2259.425 37.025
8 10T 5T 14 5

5

Brooke Timko473
Olympic Dreams

9.075 9.475 9.3009.100 36.950
15 2 14T 9T 6

6

Sara Heldenbrand469
Premier - NE

9.150 9.325 9.0759.375 36.925
10 4T 7 21 7

7

Jaden Miller470
Universal Gymnasts

9.100 9.050 9.2759.450 36.875
12T 15 4 11T 8

8

Robyn Bernard479
Hills Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 8.6759.425 36.850
2 7 5T 24 9

9

Lauren Rice465
Gymcats

9.100 9.175 9.1759.275 36.725
12T 10T 9T 16T 10

10

Allie Wismer467
Pinnacle-KS

9.125 9.150 9.2009.150 36.625
11 12 13 15 11

11

Anya Olson472
Oakland Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.4008.425 36.425
12T 1 21 7 12T

12T

Alya Turcotte464
Gym Jam

8.950 9.125 9.3509.000 36.425
20 13T 17 8 12T

12T

Emily Liddle461
Airborne Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 9.3009.500 36.300
21T 19 2* 9T 14T

14T

Mary Metcalf484
New Bern

9.175 8.350 9.2759.500 36.300
9 22 2* 11T 14T

14T

Haley Burke466
Gymnastics Unltd-CO

9.300 8.400 9.5758.800 36.075
5T 21 18 4 16

16

Ryann Conners471
Illinois Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.0508.200 36.000
3 6 24 22 17

17

Amanda Presswood463
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.300 9.1509.275 35.975
7 23 9T 18 18

18

Andie VanVoorhis474
Universal Gymnasts

8.400 9.125 9.1759.250 35.950
25 13T 12 16T 19

19

Amber Hill476
All Stars-CT

9.300 8.750 9.1008.300 35.450
5T 16T 22T 19T 20

20

Kennedi Harris483
GAA

9.050 8.475 9.5258.300 35.350
16 20 22T 5T 21

21

ontrol
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Gianna Gambuti480
North Stars

9.025 8.225 9.2508.725 35.225
17T 24 19 13 22

22

Katie Canady485
Team NorthWind

8.425 8.750 9.1008.500 34.775
24 16T 20 19T 23

23

Julia Sebben477
Next Dimension

8.900 8.750 9.0008.000 34.650
21T 16T 25 23 24

24

Laura Jonas481
Silvias

8.550 0.000 8.6259.100 26.275
23 25 14T 25 25

25


